



Edvenswa Enterprises Limited

CIN: L62099TS1980PLC176617

Date 16/11/2024

To
BSE Limited,
Department of Corporate Services,
First Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400001

BSE Security Code: 517170

Sub: Sub: Newspaper Publication under Regulation 47 of SEBI(Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements)Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the Provisions of Regulation 47 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Please find enclosed copy of newspaper advertisement of un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2024.

Kindly take the same on record.

This is for your information and Records.

For Edvenswa Enterprises Limited

Hima Bindu Dulipala
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited
 Regd office: 27BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
 Corporate office: Kotak Infiniti, Bldg No 21, Infiniti Park, General AK Vaidya Marg, Malad (E), Mumbai – 400 097 www.kotak.com

AUCTION - NOTICE

That the below mentioned Borrower/s had availed gold loan facility against security of the gold ornaments/ items, as specified below. The Borrower/s defaulted in due repayment of the instalments and outstanding dues and as a result of which the Bank was constrained to issue notices calling upon the Borrower/s to repay the outstanding amounts. However, the Borrower/s has failed to repay/clear his outstanding dues thereby compelling the Bank to auction the gold ornaments pledged in favour of the Bank.

The auction of the below mentioned gold ornaments would be held at: - Respective Branches On / after 26.11.2024 Time: 11.00 AM

Apac	Account No	Borrower Name	State	Location	Branch	Gr. wt (Gms)
GLN3441761	GLN3441761	Aslam Ahmed	Karnataka	HUBLI	BIDAR	26.5
GLN3424156	GLN3424156	Mad Amanaulla	Karnataka	HUBLI	BIDAR	11.4
GLN3396094	GLN3396094	Arati .	Karnataka	HUBLI	BIDAR	71.3

Bidders are requested to Submit a copy of their Photo – identity, signature, and address proof along with their original for verification together with two recent photographs on the day of auction. The Bank reserves the right to change the venue/date/time of auction or cancel the auction without any notice to bidders.

The cost of the auction process will be debited to the customer account. Bank reserves the right to recover the balance amount from the customer if the bid amount is insufficient to meet the payoff amount of the account.

For any further details regarding the terms and conditions of the auction, you are required to contact the below mentioned person/s.

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.
 Ph - 8197072323

GENNEX LABORATORIES LIMITED
 CIN : L24230TG1990PLC011168
 Regd. Off. Add : Survey No.133, IDA Bollaram, Jinnaram Mandal, Medak, Sangareddy District-502 325, Telangana State, India
Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2024
 [See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015] Rs. In Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023		
1	Total income from operations	2,651.01	1,430.33	5,030.34	2,848.17	7,110.07	3,338.02	1,817.74	6,416.70	3,469.96	9,162.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	500.85	354.57	992.45	699.09	1,475.48	612.12	395.19	1,162.98	767.46	1,649.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items #)	500.85	354.57	992.45	699.09	1,475.48	612.12	395.19	1,162.98	767.46	1,649.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items #)	415.85	265.93	832.45	523.15	1,179.80	537.12	306.55	1,002.98	591.52	1,317.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	415.85	265.93	832.45	523.15	1,179.80	537.12	306.55	1,002.98	591.52	1,317.27
6	Equity Share Capital	2,274.47	1,766.43	2,274.47	1,766.43	2,274.47	1,766.43	2,274.47	1,766.43	2,274.47	2,274.47
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					14,229.51					14,191.72
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.183	0.150	0.366	0.295	0.524	0.212	0.173	0.404	0.333	0.666
	Basic:	0.183	0.150	0.366	0.295	0.524	0.212	0.173	0.404	0.333	0.666
	Diluted:	0.183	0.150	0.366	0.295	0.524	0.212	0.173	0.404	0.333	0.666

Notes:
 a) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2024.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Financial Year Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company Website (www.gennexlab.com).

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : November 14, 2024

For Gennex Laboratories Limited
 Sd/- Arijant Baid, Managing Director
 DIN: 01171845

ACS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 (Formerly known as LN Industries India Limited)
 CIN : L62099TG1993PLC015268
 Regd. Off: Pardha Picasa Level 7, Durgam Cheruvu Road, Madhapur, Shaikpet, Hyderabad, Telangana, India, 500081. Phone No: 040 49034464
 email: cs@acstechnologies.co.in, website: www.acstechnologies.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024

(Rs in lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			Year ended Audited
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31-3-2024 Audited	
1	Revenue from operations							
	(a) Income from operations	3,315.50	1,641.84	1,706.32	4,957.34	2,829.68	8,199.40	
	(b) Other income	25.97	2.00	9.00	27.97	9.13	9.76	
	Total Revenue from operations (a+b)	3,341.47	1,643.84	1,715.32	4,985.31	2,838.81	8,209.16	
2	Expenses							
	(a) Cost of operations	3,192.73	1,499.60	1,586.57	4,692.33	2,693.35	7,482.32	
	(b) Change Inventories	(474.76)	(404.47)	(378.65)	(879.23)	(710.82)	(1,386.30)	
	(c) Employee benefits expense	228.73	232.28	234.34	461.01	405.18	752.85	
	(d) Finance cost	43.02	34.49	57.12	77.51	105.32	235.43	
	(e) Depreciation and amortization expense	126.36	123.08	164.29	249.44	205.25	488.11	
	(f) Other expenditure	67.81	80.21	38.89	148.02	74.07	274.70	
	Total expenses (a+b+c+d)	3,183.89	1,565.19	1,702.56	4,749.08	2,772.35	7,847.11	
3	Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional items	157.58	78.65	12.76	236.23	66.46	362.05	
4	Exceptional item Provision for impairment of investments	-	-	-	-	-	-	
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (3-4)	157.58	78.65	12.76	236.23	66.46	362.05	
6	Tax expense							
	- Current tax	2.14	0.20	(0.30)	2.34	(0.03)	1.50	
	- Deferred tax charge/(credit)	(0.01)	0.23	(3.26)	0.22	0.20	(66.10)	
7	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (5-6)	155.45	78.22	16.32	233.67	66.29	426.65	
8	Extraordinary items (net of tax expense ₹ in lakhs)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (7-8)	155.45	78.22	16.32	233.67	66.29	426.65	
10	Other comprehensive income							
	(a) Items that will not be classified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(b) Items that will be classified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	(2.31)	
	Total Other Comprehensive income (10(a) + 10(b))	-	-	-	-	-	(2.31)	
11	Total comprehensive income	155.45	78.22	16.32	233.67	66.29	424.34	
12	Paid-up equity share capital	6,074.19	6,074.19	5,774.42	6,074.19	5,774.42	6,074.19	
13	Earnings per share (EPS)							
	(a) Basic	0.25	0.13	0.03	0.38	0.11	0.74	
	(b) Diluted	0.25	0.13	0.03	0.38	0.11	0.74	

NOTE:
 1. The above unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30 September 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th November, 2024.
 2. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 3. The above financial results are also available on the stock exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and the company website www.acstechnologies.co.in
 4. The Company is engaged only in the business of IT/ITES services. Accordingly, there are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 on Operating Segment.
 5. The figures of the quarter ended 30th September 2024 are subject to limited review.
 6. Previous year/ period figures have been regrouped and recast, wherever necessary, in line with current period presentation.

For ACS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Ashok Kumar Buddhharaju
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 03389822

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 14-11-2024

SBFC Finance Limited
 (erstwhile SBFC Finance Private Limited)
 Registered Office:- Unit No. 103, First Floor, C&B Square, Sangam Complex, Village Chakala, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400059.

DEMAND NOTICE

Whereas the borrowers/co-borrowers mentioned hereunder had availed the financial assistance from SBFC Finance Limited. We state that despite having availed the financial assistance, the borrowers/mortgagors have committed various defaults in repayment of interest and principal amounts as per due dates. The account has been classified as Non Performing Asset on the respective dates mentioned hereunder, in the books of SBFC as per guidelines of Reserve Bank of India, consequent to the Authorized Officer of SBFC Finance Limited, under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 ("SARFAESI Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notices on respective dates mentioned herein below, calling upon the following borrowers /mortgagors to repay the amount mentioned in the notices together with further interest at the contractual rate on the amount mentioned in the notices and incidental expenses, cost, charges etc. until the date of payment within 60 days from the date of receipt of notices. The notices issued to them on their last known addresses have returned un-served and as such they are hereby informed by way of public notice about the same.

Sl. No.	NAME OF THE BORROWER / ADDRESS	DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE & NPA	Loan And Outstanding Amount	Description Of Secured Assets
1.	KONUDULA MAHENDRAREDDY, 2. KONUDULA LAKSHMI PRASANNA, Door No. 4-83, surepalli, Mukteswaram, Prakasam, Addanki, Andhra Pradesh- 523303.	Notice Date: 28th October 2024 NPA date: 5th October 2024	Loan Account No. 402106000242590 (PR01245283) Loan Amount: Rs. 20,00,000/- Total Outstanding amount: Rs. 20,37,266/- (Rupees Twenty Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Six Only) as on 28th October 2024	Narasaraopet Reg. Dist. Narasaraopet Sub- District, Narasaraopet Municipal Limits Narasaraopet Revenue area East side of Sattenapalli Road, Near by Ganga Manyam Narasaraopet Revenue D. No. 16-A1A-1, An extent Ac. 1.07 cents, D. No. 16-A1A-3, An extent Ac. 1.07 cents in total Ac. 2.14 Cents Divided by "Sairam Town Ship- 1B", in Plot No. 94 North Side 12 feet, Plot No. 93 South Side 13 feet in total 25 feet near by Door No. 21-5-15, in 138.88 sq. yards equal to 116.11 sq. mtrs., House is being Boundaries- East- Ft.24 Bazar- 25 feet, West- Plot No. 76, 75 site- 25 feet, North- Plot No. 93 North Side- 50 feet, South- Plot No. 94 South Side- 50 feet.

In the circumstances as aforesaid, the notice is hereby given to the above borrowers, co-borrowers, to pay the outstanding dues as mentioned above along with future interest and applicable charges within 60 days from the date of the publication of this notice failing which further steps will be taken after the expiry of 60 days of the date of this notice against the secured assets including taking possession of the secured assets of the borrowers and the mortgagors under Section 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act and the applicable Rules thereunder.

Please note that under Section 13 (1) of the SARFAESI Act, no Borrower shall, transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise any of his secured assets referred to in the notice, without prior written consent of the secured creditor.

Dated: 16th November 2024
 Place: Narasaraopet

Sd/- Authorized Officer
 SBFC Finance Limited

GSS Infotech Limited
 CIN: L72200TG2003PLC041860
 Grd Floor, Wing-B, N heights, Plot No. 12, TSIC Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana - 500 081, India. Phone:+040 44556600
 Website : www.gssinfotech.com, E-mail : company.secretary@gssinfotech.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(Rs. In Lakhs except share data)

PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	3,364.22	2,979.78	4,470.50	6,344.00	8,804.81	17,082.04
Net Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	17.63	39.77	44.12	57.41	143.36	873.13
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) after exceptional items and tax	10.18	10.39	7.04	20.57	48.11	745.62
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	76.73	68.64	267.55	145.37	236.90	954.57
Paid-up equity share capital						
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year						
Earning / (loss) per equity share (Before Exceptional Items) (Face value Rs.10/- per share)						
-Basic	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.08	0.28	4.07
-Diluted	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.08	0.24	4.07
Earning / (loss) per equity share (After Exceptional Items) (Face value Rs.10/- per share)						
-Basic	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.08	0.28	4.07
-Diluted	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.08	0.24	4.07

Key numbers of UnAudited Standalone Results of the company are as follows:-

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended			Year ended
	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	
Total Income from operations (net)	205.36	212.46	279.55	417.82	602.94	1,100.99	
Profit Before Tax	23.79	33.88	42.17	57.67	107.65	146.16	
Profit After Tax	17.76	6.95	4.63	24.71	19.58	30.77	
Total Comprehensive income	17.76	6.95	4.63	24.71	19.58	29.34	

NOTE:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.gssinfotech.com).
 2. Figures for the previous year regrouped /reclassified wherever necessary.

By order of the Board
 for GSS Infotech Limited
 Sd/-
 Bhargav Marepally
 CEO & Managing Director
 DIN: 00505098

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : November 14, 2024

DECIPHER LABS LIMITED
 CIN: CL23230TG1986PLC006781 Regd.off: A-2, Q2, 5th Floor, Cyber Towers, Hitech City, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Shaikpet, Telangana, India, 500081 URL: www.decipherlabs.in, email: info@decipherlabs.in, Ph: 040-29323151'

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2024

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED								
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended		
		30.09.2024 Un audited	30.06.2024 Un audited	30.09.2023 Un audited	30.09.2024 Un audited	30.09.2023 Un audited	31.03.2024 Un audited	30.09.2024 Un audited	30.06.2024 Un audited	30.09.2023 Un audited	30.09.2024 Un audited	30.09.2023 Un audited	31.03.2024 Un audited			
1	Total Income from Operations	1015	38.51	0.50	48.66	1.00	355.14	598.76	759.91	763.03	1,358.67	1,714.40	3,629.51			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	-5.74	-12.61	-9.02	-18.34	(19.57)	2.51	-132.74	135.80	-213.88	3.05	-238.80	-1211			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	-5.74	-12.61	-9.02	-18.34	(19.57)	2.51	-132.74	135.80	-213.88	3.05	-238.80	-1211			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	-5.63	-13.08	-7.48	-18.70	-19.70	2.33	-132.80	94.66	-194.28	-381.4	-289.09	-16716			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-5.63	-13.08	-7.48	-18.70	-19.70	2.33	-104.54	94.92	-182.36	-101.2	-274.94	-134.79			
6	Equity Share Capital	1,010.00	1,010.00	1,010.00	1,010.00	1,010.00	1,010.00	1,010.00	1,010.00	1,010.00	1,010.00	1,010.00	1,010.00			
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each)															
	Basic in Rs.	-0.06	-0.13	-0.07	-0.19	-0.20	0.02	-1.31	0.94	-1.92	-0.38	-2.86	-1.66			
	Diluted in Rs.	-0.06	-0.13	-0.07	-0.19	-0.20	0.02	-1.31	0.94	-1.92	-0.38	-2.86	-1.66			

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024. The same have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14.11.2024. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a Limited review of the aforesaid results. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Unaudited Financial Results in full format are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Sushant Mohan Lal
 Executive Director / DIN: 01227151
 Date: 14.11.2024 Place : Hyderabad

Edvenswa Enterprises Limited
 CIN: L62099TS1980PLC176617
 Registered Office :IQ 3-A2, First Floor, Cyber Towers, Hitech City, Madhapur, Shaikpet, Hyderabad-500081, Telangana, India
 Email-id : ir@edvenswaenterprises.com, website : www.edvenswa.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended			Quarter Ended					

ఆంధ్రప్రభ

వారం 16-11-2024

ఫిలిప్పీన్స్లో తెలంగాణవాసి అనుమానాస్పద మృతి

• ఫిలిప్పీన్స్లో తెలంగాణ వాసి అనుమానాస్పద మృతి



ఫిలిప్పీన్స్లో తెలంగాణ వాసి అనుమానాస్పద మృతి... తెలంగాణ వాసి అనుమానాస్పద మృతి...

తూకంలో జాప్యం... రైతులకు నష్టం

• తూకంలో జాప్యం... రైతులకు నష్టం



తూకంలో జాప్యం... రైతులకు నష్టం... తూకంలో జాప్యం...

సస్య వ్యవసాయానికి అడ్డంకుగా తగ్గిన దొడ్డు రకాల వనరులు

• సస్య వ్యవసాయానికి అడ్డంకుగా తగ్గిన దొడ్డు రకాల వనరులు



సస్య వ్యవసాయానికి అడ్డంకుగా తగ్గిన దొడ్డు రకాల వనరులు... సస్య వ్యవసాయానికి...

FORM-II KVK ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

Regional Office Address: No. 5-1/30/1, 3rd Floor, Hyderabad Cent...

NOTICE UNDER SUB-SECTION (2) (B) SECTION 15 OF THE ELECTRICITY ACT, 2003

The person/undertaking, a company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956...

Management Profile: The company is a subsidiary of KVK Energy & Infrastructure Private Limited...

Having Qualified full time professional: The company has engaged the services of a qualified professional...

Table with 3 columns: YEAR, CURRENT RATIO, LIQUIDITY RATIO. Data for 2021-22, 2022-23, 2023-24, 2024-25.

The company is authorized to conduct business in the manner specified in the Memorandum of Association...

The company is authorized to conduct business in the manner specified in the Memorandum of Association...

The company is authorized to conduct business in the manner specified in the Memorandum of Association...

The company is authorized to conduct business in the manner specified in the Memorandum of Association...

ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం

• ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం...

ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం...

ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం...

ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం...

ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం...

ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం...

ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం...

ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం... ప్రభుత్వ భూమికి పట్టం...

Table for Integrated Thermo Plastics Ltd showing financial results for the quarter and half year ending 30th September 2024.

Table for Cambridge Technology Enterprises Limited showing financial results for the quarter and half year ending 30th September 2024.

సీఎం సోదరికి సంపదం లేదు

• సీఎం సోదరికి సంపదం లేదు

సీఎం సోదరికి సంపదం లేదు... సీఎం సోదరికి సంపదం లేదు...

Edvenswa Enterprises Limited

Registered Office: 3Q-3-A2, First Floor, Cyber Towers, Hitec City, Madhapur, Shaikpet, Hyderabad-500081, India

Table for Edvenswa Enterprises Limited showing financial results for the quarter and half year ending 30th September 2024.